INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

Ref. No.:- JU/RO/GA/Memo/Holiday List -2019/80
MEMORANDUM |

Date: 08.12.2018

The holidays as mentioned below shall be observed in Integral University during the Gregorian
Calendar Year 2019 i.e. from January 2019 to December 2019.

['S.No. | Details of the Holidays No. of Dates According to Day¢syof the Week
_ Holidays Gregorian Calendar
& REpushioD; 01 26 January, 2019 Saturday
2 | MahaShiymam 01 |04 March, 2019 Monday
3s Holika / Holi 03 21,22 & 23 March, 2019 Thursday, Friday &
| Saturday
¢ RamNems 01 |13 April, 2019 Saturday
e Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 01 14 April, 2019 Sunday
6 | GoodEnday 01 |19 April, 2019 o
— - : e
. (£ Siab-E-Damal 01 20 April, 2019 Saturday
8. Budh Purnima 01 18 May, 2019 - | Saturday

at-11]-Wida* . & y . E
g0 | pemaalMid - 01 |31May, 2019 .| Friday

10. Eid-ul- Fitr * . Wednesday,
03 05, 06 & 07 June, 2019 Thureday, & ifiday
1d-11l- *
11. Eid-ul-Azha 03 12,13 & 14 August, 2019 Monday, Tuesday &
Wednesday
12. Independence day / Raksha -
S ; 01 15 August, 2019 I'hursday
. lanamEshiam: 01 |23 August, 2019 Friday
14. | Moharram * 01 10 September, 2019 Tuesday
i Mahasnx Ganall yany 01 02 October, 2019 Wednesday
16. Dussehra 03 08, 09 & 10 October, 2019 Tuesday, Wednesday
& Thursday
17. Deepawali 01 27 October, 2019 Sunday
Govardhan Pooja : 01 28 October, 2019 Monday
Bhiyadooj 01 29 October, 2019 Tuesday
18. Eid-e-Milad —un-Nabi * 01 10 November, 2019 Sunday
19: Guru. Nanak Jayanti / Kartik 01 19 Noveiiber, 2019 Trjesday
Purnima
! 20. Chisimas Daj 01 25 December, 2019 Wednesday
*As per notification !subj-ect to appearance of the moon. ﬂ/d’ -

Prof. (Dr.) I. A. Khan
Registrar




